1 1 1 1 1 1 <	BID TABULATION Project: 2016-2017 Task Order Contract for Federally Funded Projects Package 4 Bid Opening: Tuesday, March 29, 2016 @ 2:00 PM Owner: City of San Antonio Transportation & Capital Improvements Engineer: Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, Inc. 10101 Reminon Place, Suite 200, San Antonio, Texas 78216-4165 (210) 499-5082 LAN Project No.: 120-11729-014			2 J&P Paving Co., Inc. 5002 Sinclair Rd. San Antonio, TX 78222 210-863-5043 LOWEST RESPONSIVE BIDDER		3 Friesenhahn Paving, LLC 10966 US HWY 87 Adkins, TX 78101 210-649-1998		4 Pronto Sandblasting & Coating & Oilfield Services Co., Inc. 9456 South Presa San Antonio, TX 78223 210-633-2035		5 Austin Constructors, LLC 7907 S. FM 973 Austin, TX 78719 512-386-8690		6 Clark Construction of Texas, Inc. 5140 Gibbs Sprawl Rd. San Antonio, TX 78219 210-661-6785		7 Crownhill Builders, Inc. 8400 Blanco Rd., Suite 302 San Antonio, TX 78216 210-344-0297		8 F-7 Bel Construction, LLC 203 Recoleta San Antonio, TX 78216 210-736-6595		9 Henock Construction LLC 1731 S.San Marcos St. Bldg 906 San Antonio, TX 78207 210-661-2737		Engineer's Estimate		Contractor Average	
····································		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL							UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	AVG UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
District Control District Control Dist Dist <		10.500	LF	\$1.50	\$15 750 00	\$4.00	\$42,000,00	\$2.00	\$21,000,00	\$5.00	\$52,500,00	\$3.00	\$31,500,00	\$3.62	\$38.010.00	\$10.00	\$105,000,00	\$20.25	\$212 625 00	\$2.25	\$23,625,00	\$6.17	\$64 798 13
i j i			SF																				\$72,697.50
Dist Dist <t< td=""><td>103.4 REMOVE MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE</td><td>500</td><td></td><td>\$2.50</td><td>\$1,250.00</td><td>\$4.00</td><td>\$2,000.00</td><td>\$5.00</td><td>\$2,500.00</td><td>\$5.00</td><td>\$2,500.00</td><td>\$1.00</td><td>\$500.00</td><td>\$3.62</td><td>\$1,810.00</td><td>\$20.00</td><td>\$10,000.00</td><td>\$8.78</td><td>\$4,390.00</td><td>\$3.00</td><td>\$1,500.00</td><td>\$6.24</td><td>\$3,118.75</td></t<>	103.4 REMOVE MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE	500		\$2.50	\$1,250.00	\$4.00	\$2,000.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$3.62	\$1,810.00	\$20.00	\$10,000.00	\$8.78	\$4,390.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$6.24	\$3,118.75
Distr Distr Dist Dist Dist Dist <th< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>\$28,540.13</td></th<>																							\$28,540.13
Dist Dist <th< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>1</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></th<>				1																			
Image: Solution of Control Of Contro Of Control Of Contro Of Control Of Control Of Cont			GAL																				\$2,619.45
Dist Dist <t< td=""><td>203.1 TACK COAT</td><td>350</td><td></td><td>\$4.50</td><td>\$1,575.00</td><td>\$5.00</td><td>\$1,750.00</td><td>\$7.00</td><td>\$2,450.00</td><td>\$15.00</td><td>\$5,250.00</td><td>\$2.64</td><td>\$924.00</td><td>\$5.43</td><td>\$1,900.50</td><td>\$10.00</td><td>\$3,500.00</td><td>\$6.08</td><td>\$2,128.00</td><td>\$8.00</td><td>\$2,800.00</td><td>\$6.96</td><td>\$2,434.69</td></t<>	203.1 TACK COAT	350		\$4.50	\$1,575.00	\$5.00	\$1,750.00	\$7.00	\$2,450.00	\$15.00	\$5,250.00	\$2.64	\$924.00	\$5.43	\$1,900.50	\$10.00	\$3,500.00	\$6.08	\$2,128.00	\$8.00	\$2,800.00	\$6.96	\$2,434.69
Image: Second cond cond cond cond cond cond cond													\$62,100.00										\$49,549.50
j j																							
1 1 1 2 1		10.00	SY													40000							\$28,296.25
No Normal (N) No No No No No No No			SY	\$10.00	AC 504.00	AT 00	AL 200 00	A I F O O	* 0.000.00	\$1 < 00	#0. 600.00	005.00	ALE 100.00	00.45	A	** *	ALA 000 00		015 050 00	ê10.00	07.000.00	.	\$10.005.00
Image: Construction of the state o			SY										\$12,170.00						Q11,000.00				
Image: Non-state state st			LF																				\$269,906.25
Image: state				\$38.14				\$52.00				\$45.02	\$570,050.00	\$54.27		\$75.00		\$79.65		\$43.00			\$697,228.05
Image: Normal problem Image: Normal problem <																							\$151,641.00
Dist Dist <t< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></t<>																							
Dist Discription of the state																							\$11,809.13 \$26,715.00
No. No. <td></td> <td>\$2,159.84</td>																							\$2,159.84
Discription Discription <thdiscription< th=""> <thdiscription< th=""> <</thdiscription<></thdiscription<>																							\$1,626.63
Image: Normal state		2						400100															\$2,099.13
bit bi																							\$8,021.50
Image: Normal sectors n B MUM MUM MUM MUM MUM <td></td> <td></td> <td>LF</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>\$22.00</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>\$2,500.00</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>\$2,562.75</td>			LF									\$22.00					\$2,500.00						\$2,562.75
11.1 20000 CONDUCT SUMURITING OF 1 1 10 20000 CONDUCT SUMURITING OF 1 10000 CONDUCT SUMURITING OF 1	509.1 METAL BEAM GUARD RAIL			\$90.00	\$6,750.00	\$28.00	\$2,100.00	\$50.00	\$3,750.00	\$46.00	\$3,450.00	\$75.00	\$5,625.00	\$42.21	\$3,165.75	\$65.00	\$4,875.00	\$47.25	\$3,543.75	\$50.00	\$3,750.00	\$55.43	\$4,157.44
121 121 124 1																							\$3,663.44
101 0																40000							
101 101 101 1010 </td <td></td> <td>\$27,825.00</td>																							\$27,825.00
11.1 2000 ACR00. 1100 1100 1000 ACR00.	513.1A DECORATIVE MAILBOX	20		\$264.00	\$5,280.00	\$550.00	\$11,000.00	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$300.00	\$6,000.00	\$325.00	\$6,500.00	\$1,507.50	\$30,150.00	\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$405.00	\$8,100.00	\$300.00	\$6,000.00	\$575.19	\$11,503.75
111 112 1																4.000							\$39,661.00
Disploy Disploy <t< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>\$24,750.00 \$23,737.50</td></t<>																							\$24,750.00 \$23,737.50
Solution of the second of the secon			SY																\$51,070.00				\$2,641.25
0210 0307000 0000000000000000000000000000000	522.1 SIDEWALK PIPE RAILING	100		\$86.92	\$8,692.00	\$108.00	\$10,800.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$95.00	\$9,500.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$156.78	\$15,678.00	\$90.00	\$9,000.00	\$175.50	\$17,550.00	\$90.00	\$9,000.00	\$107.78	\$10,777.50
Dial Dia Dial Dial D		15						4100															\$6,368.63
CEL MAINE SHARE (MARCHINE ALL MARCHINE ALL		5																					
11000 1100000000000000000000000000000000000		1	EA																				\$4,702.88
152 152 <td>523.6 ADJUSTING WROUGHT IRON PEDESTRIAN GATE</td> <td>5</td> <td></td> <td>\$300.00</td> <td>\$1,500.00</td> <td>\$1,000.00</td> <td>\$5,000.00</td> <td>\$1.00</td> <td>\$5.00</td> <td>\$300.00</td> <td>\$1,500.00</td> <td>\$300.00</td> <td>\$1,500.00</td> <td>\$1,447.20</td> <td>\$7,236.00</td> <td>\$650.00</td> <td>\$3,250.00</td> <td>\$1,620.00</td> <td>\$8,100.00</td> <td>\$400.00</td> <td>\$2,000.00</td> <td>\$702.28</td> <td>\$3,511.38</td>	523.6 ADJUSTING WROUGHT IRON PEDESTRIAN GATE	5		\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,447.20	\$7,236.00	\$650.00	\$3,250.00	\$1,620.00	\$8,100.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$702.28	\$3,511.38
····································		20																	\$9,720.00				\$8,097.65
1510 15100																			\$135.20				\$272.50
1313 2021 Ware ware ware ware ware ware ware ware w																							\$340.63
3137 SUMU_NEW NUME NUME NUME NUME NUME 100 U 9000	535.4 8 INCH WIDE WHITE LINE (SOLID)		LF																		\$640.00		\$462.80
1400 CMUOR AVY STIMMENT CONTROL TREED, CURVED LANDARY 150 1500 1				1	\$342.40									\$4.52		\$25.00			\$404.80	\$10.00			\$661.10
See ORE NUME CLASS LEGATES 9 1/F 1000 5000 1000 5000 1000 5000 1000 5000 1000 5000 1000 5000 1000 5000 1000 5000 1010 50000 1010 50000 1010 50000 1010 50000 1010 50000 1010 50000 1010 50000 1010 50000 1010 50000 1010 50000 1010 50000 1010 50000 1010 50000 1010 50000 1010 50000 1010 50000 1010 50000 50000 5000 50000 5000 50																							\$1,239.75
53.1 8XMV BAX PLACATOR GREATENY STRAG 94 94.7 95.00																							\$995.00
1550 CATE NFLACE DEFICURE AWARNOW MURCATTLE 100 EA 10000 \$110000 \$110000 \$12000		400	LF																				\$6,452.50
B12 FFR3 B470 CP																							\$3,117.00
901 LFVE 900 1F 9000 510000 510000 51000<																							\$24,587.50
No. State S																							\$1,987.25 \$1,012.25
1000000000000000000000000000000000000																							\$4,992.75
SUP1 REMOVING AND RELOCATING SIGN Gen Last Static				\$900.00	\$9,000.00	\$725.00	\$7,250.00	\$700.00	\$7,000.00	\$550.00	\$5,500.00	\$350.00	\$3,500.00	\$695.98	\$6,959.80	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$607.50	\$6,075.00	\$800.00	\$8,000.00	\$628.56	\$6,285.60
SUP 2 LEVATED SIDEWALK 40 LF 510000 510000 500000 500000 520000																							\$3,875.20
SUP3 SIDEWALK DRAIN BOX (1/2 INCH THICK) 10 EA S20000 S20000 S20000 S20000 S20000 S20000 S20000 S10000								40.000															
SUP REMOVALAND HAULOP OF EXISTING ROCKMASONRY MURBAD 20 EA Status																400000							\$15,731.00
Image: bit is the field of the fi	SUP 4 REMOVAL AND HAUL OFF OF EXISTING ROCK/MASONRY MAILBOX	20	EA																				
SUP 6 C1 ^ AT WORK* PROJECT SIGN S A S A S A S A S A S A S A S A S A S A	SUP 5 TREE REMOVAL (8" - 36" DIAMETER)	10	EA																				\$11,628.75 \$14,712.25
SUP 7 AUUSTING METAL BEAM GUARD RAIL 40 LF S100 S2000 S2																							\$14,712.23
SUP OLICE OFFICER AU Fill of all					\$600.00	\$20.00		\$10.00	\$400.00	\$45.00	\$1,800.00	\$60.00	\$2,400.00	\$48.24	\$1,929.60	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$67.50	\$2,700.00	\$35.00	\$1,400.00	\$39.47	\$1,578.70
SUP 10 Sup 10<																							\$8,624.19
Image: Control in the control in th								4.000															\$2,757.90
Image: SAWS WATER BID ITEMS		:		\$2,500.00		\$4,500.00		\$1,000.00		\$2,300.00		.\$6,000.00		\$5,015.00		\$4,000.00				\$5,000.00		\$4,280.25	\$12,858.75 \$2,029,535.29
826 SAWS VALVE BOX ADJUSTMENT 15 EA \$250.00 \$3,7	SAWS WATER BID ITEMS 826 SAWS VALVE BOX ADJUSTMENT	15	EA																				\$4,667.16

BID TABULATION Project: 2016-2017 Task Order Contract for Federally Funded Projects Package 4 Bid Opening: Tuesday, March 29, 2016 @ 2:00 PM Owner: City of San Antonion Transportation & Capital Improvements Engineer: Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, Inc. 10101 Reunion Place, Suite 200, San Antonio, Texas 78216-4165 (210) 499-5082 LAN Project No: 120-11729-014		2		3		4		5		6		7		8		9						
			J&P Paving Co., Inc. 5002 Sinclair Rd. San Antonio, TX 78222 210-863-5043 LOWEST RESPONSIVE BIDDER		Friesenhahn Paving, LLC 10966 US HWY 87 Adkins, TX 78101 210-649-1998		Pronto Sandblasting & Coating & Oilfield Services Co., Inc. 9456 South Presa San Antonio, TX 78223 210-633-2035		Austin Constructors, LLC 7907 S. FM 973 Austin, TX 78719 512-386-8690		Clark Construction of Texas, Inc. 5140 Gibbs Sprawl Rd. San Antonio, TX 78219 210-661-6785		Crownhill Builders, Inc. 8400 Blanco Rd., Suite 302 San Antonio, TX 78216 210-344-0297		E-Z Bel Construction, LLC 203 Recoleta San Antonio, TX 78216 210-736-6595		Henock Construction LLC 1731 S.San Marcos St. Bldg 906 San Antonio, TX 78207 210-661-2737		Engineer's Estimate		Contractor Average	
ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL							UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	AVG UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
833 SAWS EXISTING METER AND METER BOX RELOCATION	8	EA	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$600.00	\$4,800.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,610.01	\$12,880.08	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,316.25	\$10,530.00	\$800.00	\$6,400.00	\$828.28	\$6,626.2
833A SAWS ADJUSTING EXISTING METER BOX	100	EA	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$155.00	\$15,500.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$105.53	\$10,553.00	\$350.00	\$35,000.00	\$607.50	\$60,750.00	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$229.75	\$22,975.3
Subtotal SAWS Water Bid Amount:				\$27,750.00		\$27,250.00		\$4,300.00		\$30,800.00		\$27,000.00		\$28,407.83		\$48,250.00		\$80,392.50		\$30,150.00		\$34,268.7
SAWS SANITARY SEWER BID ITEMS																						
851 SAWS ADJUSTING EXISTING MANHOLE	5	EA	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$650.00	\$3,250.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$738.07	\$3,690.35	\$6,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$3,037.50	\$15,187.50	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,565.70	\$7,828.4
854A ADJUST EXISTING SEWER CLEANOUT	5	EA	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,300.00	\$6,500.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$180.90	\$904.50	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$506.25	\$2,531.25	\$800.00	\$4,000.00	\$598.39	\$2,991.9
Subtotal SAWS Sanitary Sewer Bid Amount:				\$2,750.00		\$9,750.00		\$2,000.00		\$8,750.00		\$3,500.00		\$4,594.85		\$37,500.00		\$17,718.75		\$10,000.00		\$10,820.4
Total SAWS Bid Amount:				\$30,500.00		\$37.000.00		\$6.300.00		\$39,550.00		\$30,500,00		\$33.002.68		\$85,750.00		\$98.111.25		\$40.150.00		
				\$50,500.00		\$37,000.00		\$0,500.00		\$37,330.00		\$55,500.00		<i>\$33,002.08</i>		\$65,750.00		φ20,111.2J		\$ 4 0,150.00		
TOTAL BASE BID:				\$1,444,543.90		\$1,537,090.00		\$1,637,786.00	:	\$1,695,964.70		\$1,820,253.30		\$2,018,326.19		\$2,787,005.00		\$3,656,027.15		\$1,499,835.00		\$2,074,624.53
																· · · ·						